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Division 1 Boys - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 14:41 15:46

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

24/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBM.4507.0000  /  24/08/2019 at 16:43  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 431 21176 NIGHTINGALE Zac Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 55.19 55.39 1:50.58

2 441 34621 COOMBER Finn Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 54.99 55.68 1:50.67 0.09

3 425 13692 DAY Jackson Scotch College (A) 57.58 56.91 1:54.49 3.91

4 423 15127 FOX Lachlan Whitefriars College (A) 58.96 59.14 1:58.10 7.52

5 449 19759 MAY Andrew Melbourne Grammar School (A) 1:00.55 59.96 2:00.51 9.93

6 417 31234 NICKLIN Carter Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 1:00.63 1:00.81 2:01.44 10.86

7 451 15825 GRANT Jed Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:03.36 1:04.96 2:08.32 17.74

8 446 43718 STAFFORD Tamar Scotch College (A) 1:03.27 1:06.21 2:09.48 18.90

8 416 34956 MARCUS Cooper St Josephs College (A) 1:04.22 1:05.26 2:09.48 18.90

10 463 17612 JERICHO Amos Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:05.09 1:04.57 2:09.66 19.08

11 413 15472 GENT Sam Elwood College (A) 1:03.02 1:07.75 2:10.77 20.19

12 422 47249 LANYON Byron Christian College Geelon (A) 1:06.39 1:04.76 2:11.15 20.57

13 429 29861 UTHMEYER Will Melbourne Grammar School (A) 1:04.58 1:07.01 2:11.59 21.01

14 457 47247 LOFTUS Kane Christian College Geelon (A) 1:06.57 1:05.08 2:11.65 21.07

15 459 22678 REDDROP Jack Scotch College (A) 1:06.79 1:05.67 2:12.46 21.88

16 454 21797 PASSON Angus Melbourne Grammar School (B) 1:05.23 1:07.59 2:12.82 22.24

17 452 47245 FORRAS Dylan Christian College Geelon (B) 1:08.24 1:05.24 2:13.48 22.90

18 450 47065 MCNAMARA Sean Wesley College (A) 1:08.07 1:06.03 2:14.10 23.52

19 455 42440 BRENCHLEY Archie Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 1:07.59 1:07.36 2:14.95 24.37

20 433 33795 JOYCE Jack Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 1:09.24 1:07.18 2:16.42 25.84

21 424 38445 LOCKE Hunter Geelong College (A) 1:08.47 1:08.93 2:17.40 26.82
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 14:41 15:46
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 428 45991 MCINTOSH Oli Eltham College (A) 1:12.04 1:06.97 2:19.01 28.43

23 420 47680 SCHNEIDER Luke Box Hill Institute (A) 1:11.65 1:08.85 2:20.50 29.92

24 456 46945 REGAN Jackson Haileybury College (A) 1:09.37 1:11.44 2:20.81 30.23

25 427 29585 MELATUA Samson Melbourne High (A) 1:11.79 1:09.12 2:20.91 30.33

26 443 11014 BENNETT Jagger Haileybury College (A) 1:06.79 1:14.53 2:21.32 30.74

27 462 42241 SHUGG Harrison Wesley College (A) 1:11.81 1:09.75 2:21.56 30.98

28 419 26430 WOOLF Declan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 1:09.83 1:13.29 2:23.12 32.54

29 415 43803 HAYES Andrew Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:13.85 1:11.85 2:25.70 35.12

30 440 42328 LEGGIERI Lucien Melbourne Grammar School (C) 1:14.44 1:13.98 2:28.42 37.84

31 434 47246 DOTT Harry Christian College Geelon (B) 1:17.15 1:12.52 2:29.67 39.09

32 458 46031 NORRIS James Geelong College (A) 1:16.74 1:18.24 2:34.98 44.40

33 426 21524 O'ROURKE Aidan Xavier College VIC (A) 1:16.79 1:23.18 2:39.97 49.39

34 444 47250 FARRAR Seth Christian College Geelon (A) 1:25.84 1:19.53 2:45.37 54.79

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

414 46411 VINCENT Kai Kardinia International C (A) DNS DNS

436 27128 LEMPRIERE Tom Scotch College (B) DNS DNS

448 35689 XU Matthew Melbourne High (A) DNS DNS

453 47611 CABDI Raggi Melbourne High (B) DNS DNS

460 47621 JOHNSON Jeremy Melbourne High (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

432 47332 FRANCO Jackson Parade College (A) DNF 1:24.61

442 46934 MAGUIRE FIonn Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) DNF DNF

461 47321 VIOLA Lucca Melbourne Grammar School (A) DNF DNF

464 26951 FULLER Jordan Melbourne Grammar School (B) DNF 1:11.19

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

418 46917 JACKSON Will Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 10

421 10675 BANKES-FAY Cooper Haileybury College (A) DSQ 1:05.19 Gate 9

447 31238 HARDING-LYNNE Erik Xavier College VIC (A) DSQ DNF Gate 25

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

414 46411 VINCENT Kai Kardinia International C (A) DNS DNS

436 27128 LEMPRIERE Tom Scotch College (B) DNS DNS

448 35689 XU Matthew Melbourne High (A) DNS DNS

453 47611 CABDI Raggi Melbourne High (B) DNS DNS

460 47621 JOHNSON Jeremy Melbourne High (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (8)

435 47262 WHITFORD Samuel Geelong College (B) 1:16.37 DNF

437 35697 BOHN Griffin Melbourne High (B) 1:14.48 DNF

438 20985 YANG Daniel Melbourne Grammar School (B) 1:00.10 DNF

439 28986 TREVETHAN Rhys Wesley College (B) 1:08.93 DNF

442 46934 MAGUIRE FIonn Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) DNF DNF

445 38397 ALLAN Beau Geelong College (A) 1:11.67 DNF

447 31238 HARDING-LYNNE Erik Xavier College VIC (A) DSQ DNF Gate 25

461 47321 VIOLA Lucca Melbourne Grammar School (A) DNF DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

418 46917 JACKSON Will Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 18
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CONDITIONS Clear
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AIR TEMPERATURE 1.5 °C
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COURSESETTER
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LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 14:41 15:46
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

430 29007 HILL Tom Wesley College (A) 55.24 DSQ Gate 9
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Division 1 Boys - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 14:41 15:46

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:52.11 1 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

441 34621 COOMBER Finn 54.99 55.68

417 31234 NICKLIN Carter 1:00.63 1:00.81

455 42440 BRENCHLEY Archie 1:07.59 1:07.36

Gap: + 6.40Total time: 3:58.51 2 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

431 21176 NIGHTINGALE Zac 55.19 55.39

451 15825 GRANT Jed 1:03.36 1:04.96

463 17612 JERICHO Amos 1:05.09 1:04.57

Gap: + 11.32Total time: 4:03.43 3 - Scotch College (A)

425 13692 DAY Jackson 57.58 56.91

446 43718 STAFFORD Tamar 1:03.27 1:06.21

459 22678 REDDROP Jack 1:06.79 1:05.67

Gap: + 19.99Total time: 4:12.10 4 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

449 19759 MAY Andrew 1:00.55 59.96

429 29861 UTHMEYER Will 1:04.58 1:07.01

461 47321 VIOLA Lucca
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 14:41 15:46
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Gap: + 26.98Total time: 4:19.09 5 - Wesley College (A)

450 47065 MCNAMARA Sean 1:08.07 1:06.03

462 42241 SHUGG Harrison 1:11.81 1:09.75

430 29007 HILL Tom 55.24

Gap: + 30.69Total time: 4:22.80 6 - Christian College Geelon (A)

422 47249 LANYON Byron 1:06.39 1:04.76

457 47247 LOFTUS Kane 1:06.57 1:05.08

444 47250 FARRAR Seth 1:25.84 1:19.53

Gap: + 32.00Total time: 4:24.11 7 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

454 21797 PASSON Angus 1:05.23 1:07.59

438 20985 YANG Daniel 1:00.10

464 26951 FULLER Jordan 1:11.19

Gap: + 40.68Total time: 4:32.79 8 - Haileybury College (A)

456 46945 REGAN Jackson 1:09.37 1:11.44

443 11014 BENNETT Jagger 1:06.79 1:14.53

421 10675 BANKES-FAY Cooper 1:05.19

Gap: + 51.04Total time: 4:43.15 9 - Christian College Geelon (B)

452 47245 FORRAS Dylan 1:08.24 1:05.24

434 47246 DOTT Harry 1:17.15 1:12.52

Gap: + 55.20Total time: 4:47.31 10 - Geelong College (A)

424 38445 LOCKE Hunter 1:08.47 1:08.93

458 46031 NORRIS James 1:16.74 1:18.24

445 38397 ALLAN Beau 1:11.67

Not ClassifiedBox Hill Institute (A)

420 47680 SCHNEIDER Luke 1:11.65 1:08.85

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

419 26430 WOOLF Declan 1:09.83 1:13.29

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

415 43803 HAYES Andrew 1:13.85 1:11.85

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

428 45991 MCINTOSH Oli 1:12.04 1:06.97

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

413 15472 GENT Sam 1:03.02 1:07.75

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

435 47262 WHITFORD Samuel 1:16.37

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (B)

433 33795 JOYCE Jack 1:09.24 1:07.18
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 14:41 15:46
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

414 46411 VINCENT Kai

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (C)

440 42328 LEGGIERI Lucien 1:14.44 1:13.98

Not ClassifiedMelbourne High (A)

427 29585 MELATUA Samson 1:11.79 1:09.12

448 35689 XU Matthew

460 47621 JOHNSON Jeremy

Not ClassifiedMelbourne High (B)

437 35697 BOHN Griffin 1:14.48

453 47611 CABDI Raggi

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

432 47332 FRANCO Jackson 1:24.61

Not ClassifiedScotch College (B)

436 27128 LEMPRIERE Tom

Not ClassifiedSt Josephs College (A)

416 34956 MARCUS Cooper 1:04.22 1:05.26

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

439 28986 TREVETHAN Rhys 1:08.93

Not ClassifiedWhitefriars College (A)

423 15127 FOX Lachlan 58.96 59.14

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

426 21524 O'ROURKE Aidan 1:16.79 1:23.18

447 31238 HARDING-LYNNE Erik

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

418 46917 JACKSON Will

442 46934 MAGUIRE FIonn


